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CALENDAR 2023-2024


			Summer Inservice (Teachers)
In-Service					June 21
In-Service					July 31, August 1, 2, 3
				August
Back to School Night			August 3, 6:30 p.m. (Thursday)
First day for students			August 9 (1/2 day, Wednesday) 
				September
Labor Day Holiday			September 4 (Monday)
Grandparent’s Day			September 21 (Thursday, 1/2 day)
Student Holiday/Staff Dev		September 22 (Friday)
				October
Spirit Week				October 2-6 (Mon-Friday)
Walk-a-thon				October 6 (Friday)
End of 1st Grading Period		October 6 (Friday)
Fall Holidays				October 9-13 (Monday-Friday)
Report Cards				October 20 (Friday)
				November
Election Day Holiday			November 7 (Tuesday)
Thanksgiving Holidays			November 22-24 (Wednesday – Friday)
				December
Christmas Program			December 7, 7:00 p.m. (Thursday)
End of 2nd Grading Period		December 15 (Friday)
Christmas Holidays			December 18 – January 3
				January
Student Holiday – Staff Dev		January 3 (Wednesday)
First day back for students		January 4 (Thursday)
Report Cards				January 5 (Friday)
Winter Holiday				January 15 (Monday)
				
February
Presidents’ Day Holiday 		February 19 (Monday)
				March
End of 3rd Grading Period		March 8 (Friday)
Spring Holidays				March 11-15 (Monday – Friday)
Report Cards				March 22 (Friday)
Good Friday Holiday			March 29 (Friday)
				April
Spring Holiday				April 1 (Monday)
Spring Concert				April 4, 7:00 p.m. (Thursday)
Field Day (Entire School)		April 12 (Friday)
Field Day (Rain Date)  			April 19 (Friday)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Golf Tournament				April 20 (Saturday)
8th Grade Trip				April 22-26 (Monday-Friday)
				May
Terranova Testing			April 29 – May 3 (Monday – Friday)
Teacher Appreciation Day		May 1 (Wednesday)
K4 Graduation				May 3, 11:00 a.m. (Friday)
Kindergarten Graduation		May 3, 5:30 p.m. (Friday)
8th Grade Graduation			May 3, 7:00 p.m. (Friday)
End of 4th Grading Period		May 3 (Friday)
Yearbook Signing Day			May 8 (Wednesday)
Awards Day				May 10 (Friday, 1/2 day)
Last Day for Students			May 10 (Friday, 1/2 day)	
Report Cards				May 10

**Please note:  the dates listed on this calendar are tentative and subject to change at the discretion of the administration when deemed necessary.  Parents will be notified of any such changes.  Thank you for your support! 
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